
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
%
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area

	

	330
331
332
	193
192
191
	17.06.04
19.05.04
19.05.04

	VII-B


	Lutuf Ali S/o Mehboob Khan Jiskani 
Malheer Lashari 
Malheer Lashari 
	19
19

100

100

100
47

	715
1269

716

1270

849
1334
	6-02
0-30

0-20


	VII-B


	40
175
61
63
105


	05.09.88
20.10.03
08.05.99

24.05.90
08.02.92
	VIIA


	313
314

401

500
88
	23.10.91
23.10.9123.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91
	Faiz Muhammad 
Mian Faiz 

Mohbat Ali 
Yousif Arain 
Muhammad Paryal 
	100
	715

1269

716

1270

849

1334
	2-18
5-5

21-32

27-29
	Conformity with VII-A




SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 


SIGNATURE: MUKHTIARKAR 



SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

